15
17
27
34
42
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
70
72
73
75
76
79
80
82
86
87
89
90
99

COUNTY: LYON
INDUSTRY

AG PRODUCT ION-CROPS
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MOTOR FREIGHT
COMMUNICATION

UTILITY SERVICES
WHOL : DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
BANKING

HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$596,714
$3,133,123
$20,465,091
$7,469,168
$11,562,812
$882,489
$314,706
$11,077,672
$6,876,351
$25,725,747

$126,534,739

$44,509,471
$46,400,526
$38,981,182

$110,354,146

$4,896,281
$13,524,285
$14,341,808
$44,283,173
$60,054
$3,864,792
$1,404,402
$16,556,089
$6,032,267
$2,639,837
$1,912,760
$848,497
$680,166
$551,594
$1,451,887
$47,419,918
$27,098,720
$42,211,999

$684,662,466

SALES TAX
$214,045 $13,909
$697,017 $45,309

$1,033,113 $39,012
$1,168,141 $75,929
$4,483,905 $291,457
$393,112 $25,272
$241,755 $15,713
$9,505,402 $617,845
$1,557,623 $101,245
$10,970,544 $670,009
$9,033,070 $587,080
$25,749,932 $1,573,723
$30,340,915 $1,972,161
$9,022,303 $586,705
$10,100,659 $665,265
$861,793 $56,014
$12,099,844 $786,493
$13,973,425 $955,894
$22,842,547 $1,566,485
$58,288 $3,789
$3,628,216 $241,310
$995,157 $64,696
$9,457,044 $614,633
$3,262,155 $212,525
$1,183,713 $76,488
$1,678,729 $115,617
$227,561 $14,794
$208,418 $13,548
$529,144 $41,309
$577,596 $37,543
$1,612,142 $104,791
$6,410,444 $416,678
$13,136,763 $845,188
$207,254,515 $13,448,429

USE TAX

$100,659
$1,361
$64,623
$39,650
$19,934
$199
$6,949
$59,114
$4,899
$1,159
$311,830
$1,335
$14,005
$3,013
$8,856
$453
$335
$917
$16,782
$1,195
$0
$1,139
$8,680
$4,493
$932
$1,301
$1,352
$316

$0

$11
$5,632
$4,263
$27,999

$713,386

TOTAL TAX

$114,568
$46,670
$103,635
$115,579
$311,391
$25,471
$22,662
$676,959
$106,144
$671,168
$898,910
$1,575,058
$1,986,166
$589,718
$674,121
$56,467
$786,828
$956,811
$1,583,267
$4,984
$241,310
$65,835
$623,313
$217,018
$77,420
$116,918
$16,146
$13,864
$41,309
$37,554
$110,423
$420,941
$873,187

$14,161,815

NUMBER

6
20
13
17

9
6
13
6
11
20
19
30
4
18
35
19
33
48
209
7
9
77
49
a4
34
14
19
7
18
6
14
12
47

893



