## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

COUNTY: LYON

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
1	AG PRODUCTION-CROPS	\$596,714	\$214,045	\$13,909	\$100,659	\$114,568	6
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$3,133,123	\$697,017	\$45,309	\$1,361	\$46,670	20
15	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$20,465,091	\$1,033,113	\$39,012	\$64,623	\$103,635	13
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$7,469,168	\$1,168,141	\$75,929	\$39,650	\$115,579	17
27	MFG: PRINTING, PUBLISHING	\$11,562,812	\$4,483,905	\$291,457	\$19,934	\$311,391	9
34	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$882,489	\$393,112	\$25,272	\$199	\$25,471	6
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$314,706	\$241,755	\$15,713	\$6,949	\$22,662	13
48	COMMUNICATION	\$11,077,672	\$9,505,402	\$617,845	\$59,114	\$676,959	6
49	UTILITY SERVICES	\$6,876,351	\$1,557,623	\$101,245	\$4,899	\$106,144	11
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$25,725,747	\$10,970,544	\$670,009	\$1,159	\$671,168	20
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$126,534,739	\$9,033,070	\$587,080	\$311,830	\$898,910	19
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$44,509,471	\$25,749,932	\$1,573,723	\$1,335	\$1,575,058	30
53	RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$46,400,526	\$30,340,915	\$1,972,161	\$14,005	\$1,986,166	4
54	RETL: FOOD	\$38,981,182	\$9,022,303	\$586,705	\$3,013	\$589,718	18
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$110,354,146	\$10,100,659	\$665,265	\$8,856	\$674,121	35
56	RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORIES	\$4,896,281	\$861,793	\$56,014	\$453	\$56,467	19
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$13,524,285	\$12,099,844	\$786,493	\$335	\$786,828	33
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$14,341,808	\$13,973,425	\$955,894	\$917	\$956,811	48
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$44,283,173	\$22,842,547	\$1,566,485	\$16,782	\$1,583,267	209
60	BANKING	\$60,054	\$58,288	\$3,789	\$1,195	\$4,984	7
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$3,864,792	\$3,628,216	\$241,310	\$0	\$241,310	9
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,404,402	\$995,157	\$64,696	\$1,139	\$65,835	77
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$16,556,089	\$9,457,044	\$614,633	\$8,680	\$623,313	49
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$6,032,267	\$3,262,155	\$212,525	\$4,493	\$217,018	44
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$2,639,837	\$1,183,713	\$76,488	\$932	\$77,420	34
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$1,912,760	\$1,678,729	\$115,617	\$1,301	\$116,918	14
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$848,497	\$227,561	\$14,794	\$1,352	\$16,146	19
82	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$680,166	\$208,418	\$13,548	\$316	\$13,864	7
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$551,594	\$529,144	\$41,309	\$0	\$41,309	18
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$1,451,887	\$577,596	\$37,543	\$11	\$37,554	6
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$47,419,918	\$1,612,142	\$104,791	\$5,632	\$110,423	14
90	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	\$27,098,720	\$6,410,444	\$416,678	\$4,263	\$420,941	12
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$42,211,999	\$13,136,763	\$845,188	\$27,999	\$873,187	47
	COUNTY TOTAL	\$684,662,466	\$207,254,515	\$13,448,429	\$713,386	\$14,161,815	893